
M.COM. COMMERCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22100430 22240114 YETIKA VATS GENERAL 50.75

2 PG22118517 21822595 MUKUL YADAV OBC 46.75

3 PG22110551 22260005 KHUSHBOO VASDEV BILANDANI GENERAL 44.75

4 PG22077253 21671834 KEERTHI RAJEEVAN GENERAL 42.25

5 PG22045379 21753012 AJMAL ROSHAN E OBC 42.25

6 PG22093798 21753182 MUHAMMED JAVAD C OBC 42

7 PG22026381 21101386 ABHIMANYU SAHOO OBC 41.75

8 PG22021328 21942930 NAMRATA MAURYA OBC 41

9 PG22110965 21942982 SHIV SHANKAR SC 40.75

10 PG22123096 21942993 CHHAVI MENDIRATTA GENERAL 40

11 PG22037062 21243167 SUBHAM KUMAR OBC 40

12 PG22029405 21243178 PRERNA VERMA OBC 40

13 PG22039009 21942934 KAMAL NATH CHAUDHARY GENERAL 38.75

14 PG22070257 21942956 SNIGDHA SWAPNIL OBC 38.75

15 PG22022125 22271346 JAMEELA B S OBC 38.75

16 PG22054528 21610071 TANYA MEHTA GENERAL 38.25

17 PG22074952 21671689 VISHNU M GENERAL 38

18 PG22058838 21770221 JYOTI GENERAL 38

19 PG22070166 22001899 CHANDANI KUMARI SINGH GENERAL 38

20 PG22054876 21580007 GAJANAND PAREEK GENERAL 37.5

21 PG22036553 21942933 MOHIT GANGWAL SC 37.25

22 PG22020269 21753207 MUHAMMED IYAS K V OBC 36.5

23 PG22022331 21822682 ROHIT SAINI OBC 36.25

24 PG22068904 21480697 ARCHANA OBC 35.25

25 PG22105268 21870115 PREETI GUPTA OBC 35

26 PG22047772 21790795 SHUBHRA KEDIYA GENERAL 34.5

27 PG22104601 21331230 TRILOK ALHADINI OBC 34

28 PG22054177 22360259 KARTIKEY SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 34

29 PG22068283 21942940 KOMAL SC 33.75

30 PG22115968 21572144 MONAL BATRA GENERAL 33

31 PG22064340 21101395 ASHIS KUMAR MAHALA OBC 32.75

32 PG22085694 21753253 MUHAMMED SHIFAN OBC 32.5

33 PG22002369 21641823 ALSHAHABAS MAHABOOB OBC 32.5

34 PG22045713 21822692 SUKHDA SHARMA OBC 31.5

35 PG22056205 21660193 LAKAVATH KAVITHA ST 31.25

36 PG22078968 22000314 ANJALI GENERAL 30.75

37 PG22000710 21942973 MAYANK OBC 30.5

38 PG22042519 21230236 SACHIN MARAN OBC 30.5

39 PG22040425 21491193 KAVITA CHHAJER GENERAL 29.75

40 PG22014763 21441122 DEEPA KUMARI OBC 29.25

41 PG22014582 21060004 KASIMSETTY SAIRAM KRISHNA GENERAL 29

42 PG22004330 21942986 ASHUTOSH KAIN SC 28.25

43 PG22082555 21822711 VARSHA GENERAL 27.75

44 PG22081806 21110322 PRADEEP GAWARIYA SC 27.25

45 PG22094904 21790799 ROHIT PAL OBC 26.75

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.COM. COMMERCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22055476 21572102 RIYA NOHWAL OBC 26

47 PG22038715 21110485 SAMOON KHAN OBC 25.75

48 PG22072357 22360751 ASHWARIKA SC 25.5

49 PG22125098 21753170 THANSEEM C M OBC 25

50 PG22040188 21110094 PRACHI JEENGER SC 24.5

51 PG22019508 21243179 NAYAN KUMAR DARWAN SC 24.25

52 PG22002751 21491206 TRIBENI NARZARY ST 23.25

53 PG22108909 21490939 RUPA JHA GENERAL 23

54 PG22032619 22001003 SHALU RANJAN OBC 22.25

55 PG22061419 22360741 RAJAT PANDEY GENERAL 22

56 PG22127499 22100806 TARUN KUMAR CHOUBEY GENERAL 21.75

57 PG22123174 21790801 GAURAV PATEL OBC 20.75



M.COM. COMMERCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22118517 21822595 MUKUL YADAV OBC 46.75

2 PG22045379 21753012 AJMAL ROSHAN E OBC 42.25

PG22093798 21753182 MUHAMMED JAVAD C OBC 42

PG22026381 21101386 ABHIMANYU SAHOO OBC 41.75

PG22021328 21942930 NAMRATA MAURYA OBC 41

PG22037062 21243167 SUBHAM KUMAR OBC 40

PG22029405 21243178 PRERNA VERMA OBC 40

PG22070257 21942956 SNIGDHA SWAPNIL OBC 38.75

PG22022125 22271346 JAMEELA B S OBC 38.75

PG22020269 21753207 MUHAMMED IYAS K V OBC 36.5

PG22022331 21822682 ROHIT SAINI OBC 36.25

PG22068904 21480697 ARCHANA OBC 35.25

PG22105268 21870115 PREETI GUPTA OBC 35

PG22104601 21331230 TRILOK ALHADINI OBC 34

PG22064340 21101395 ASHIS KUMAR MAHALA OBC 32.75

PG22085694 21753253 MUHAMMED SHIFAN OBC 32.5

PG22002369 21641823 ALSHAHABAS MAHABOOB OBC 32.5

PG22045713 21822692 SUKHDA SHARMA OBC 31.5

PG22000710 21942973 MAYANK OBC 30.5

PG22042519 21230236 SACHIN MARAN OBC 30.5

PG22014763 21441122 DEEPA KUMARI OBC 29.25

PG22094904 21790799 ROHIT PAL OBC 26.75

PG22055476 21572102 RIYA NOHWAL OBC 26

PG22038715 21110485 SAMOON KHAN OBC 25.75

PG22125098 21753170 THANSEEM C M OBC 25

PG22032619 22001003 SHALU RANJAN OBC 22.25

PG22123174 21790801 GAURAV PATEL OBC 20.75

OBC CATEGORY



M.COM. COMMERCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22110965 21942982 SHIV SHANKAR SC 40.75

2 PG22036553 21942933 MOHIT GANGWAL SC 37.25

3 PG22068283 21942940 KOMAL SC 33.75

4 PG22004330 21942986 ASHUTOSH KAIN SC 28.25

5 PG22081806 21110322 PRADEEP GAWARIYA SC 27.25

6 PG22072357 22360751 ASHWARIKA SC 25.5

7 PG22040188 21110094 PRACHI JEENGER SC 24.5

8 PG22019508 21243179 NAYAN KUMAR DARWAN SC 24.25

SC CATEGORY



M.COM. COMMERCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22056205 21660193 LAKAVATH KAVITHA ST 31.25

2 PG22002751 21491206 TRIBENI NARZARY ST 23.25

ST CATEGORY



M.COM. COMMERCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22058838 21770221 JYOTI GENERAL 38

2 PG22054177 22360259 KARTIKEY SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 34

3 PG22115968 21572144 MONAL BATRA GENERAL 33

4 PG22014582 21060004 KASIMSETTY SAIRAM KRISHNA GENERAL 29

5 PG22061419 22360741 RAJAT PANDEY GENERAL 22

EWS CATEGORY



M.COM. COMMERCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22014582 21060004 KASIMSETTY SAIRAM KRISHNA GENERAL 29

PWD CATEGORY


